2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLEXY and SLSRY series of hazardous location exit signs is designed
to meet and exceed the most stringent code requirements. The housings
are made from copper free, heavy-duty die cast aluminum. The frame and
faceplate(s) are manufactured in heavy gauge steel with a white, baked
powder coat finish. The signs can be specified to suit a variety of mounting

AC, AC/DC
120/347VAC Input
ORDERING GUIDE
1 1
Series Nbr of faces Class Division Group DC Voltage Mounting Options†
SLEXY - Exit
SLSRY - Sortie
1 - Single
2 - Double
1 1 C
D
Blank - AC only
06 - 6V
12 - 12V
24 - 24V
CM - Ceiling mount
PM - Pendant mount
WM - Wall mount
OP, TSFN
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
Ceiling Pendant Wall
17-3/8" 7-3/4"
7.66"
12-1/4" 7-3/4"
7.66"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #137, 141.15
Project:
Contractor: